K/M

Total
90
91

92

93
95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Nr.
50
53
73
35
100
56
18
43
924
136
38
12
74
104
36
65
71
87
32
51
28
110
118
140

21
25
42
79
108

Navn

Find Nielsen

Erik Lynge Nielsen
Henning Hansen
Jergen Mortensen
Erik Kjeldgaard
Jgrn Knudsen
Viggo Bertelsen
Andy Jensen Glad
Per Olsen

Torben Christensen
Ole Jensen

Lindy Madsen

Jgrn Pedersen
Svend Aage Christensen
Carl-Ove Hartmann
Ejvind Andersen
Mogens Kold

Helge Christensen
Bjarne Petersen
Frode Poulsen

Ove Olsen

Hans Poulsen

Per Pilgaard

Jgrgen Sgndergaard
Anders Poulsen
Tage Thomsen
Jens Chr. Toft
Bjarne Madsen

Leo Harbo

Knud Lynge

Klub

@BI Krolf

Amtoft Krolf
Vagten Krolf
Krutuglerne

Klarup Krolf Klub
Krutuglerne
@sterild Seniorklub
Langholt Krolf
Gandrup Krolf

@BI Krolf

SSK Kantrullerne
Sydthy Krolf

@BI Krolf
Krutuglerne
Hjgrring Krolf Klub
SSK Kantrullerne
SSK Kantrullerne
Vagten Krolf
Krutuglerne
@sterild Seniorklub
Thorup Klim Krolf
Aalborg Krolfseniorer
Amtoft Krolf
Ngrresundby Krolf Klub
@Bl Krolf
Krutuglerne
Amtoft Krolf
Thorup Klim Krolf
Thorup Klim Krolf
Amtoft Krolf

Bane 1

33
33
37
32
32
32
36
32
35
34
37
34
35
34
31
38
39
34
38
36
26
38
36
37
32
36
30
38
40
38

Bane 2

28
30
24
30
30
29
26
30
32
34
26
36
34
26
34
30
29
32
28
30
36
28
28
33
33
30
30
33
32
30

Bane 3

29
28
30
30
30
32
33
33
28
27
33
27
28
37
33
30
30
32
33
33
38
34
36
30
36
35
41
30
30
34
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

128
130
10
64
82
123
15
61
120
63
92
26
89
97
133
135
54
81
106
144
91
114
143
86
122
124
20
40
58
66
116

Jens Vogt Norup
Sgren Malmberg
Ba@rge Christensen
John S. Jakobsen
Lindhardt Nielsen
Jan Thorup

Jens Kristensen
Erik Petersen

Leif Poulsen

Kaj Dige

Finn Staerk
Torben Groos
Jan B Sgrensen
Svend Gasberg
Borge Toft
Richard Antonsen
Ole Pedersen
Bjgrn Funke

Poul Sgrensen
Ivan Jensen
Bjarne Jensen
Eyvind Larsen
Bent Lassen

Alex Pedersen
Bent Thomsen
Harry Jgrgensen
Frode Jacobsen
Bjarne M. Larsen
Erik Terkelsen
Finn Sanden

Carl Jensen
Karsten Godiksen
Leif Kjaer

Langholt Krolf

@Bl Krolf

@BI Krolf

SSK Kantrullerne
@Bl Krolf

Vagten Krolf
Thorup Klim Krolf
@BI Krolf
Krolfvennerne
@sterild Seniorklub
Amtoft Krolf
Hjgrring Krolf Klub
@BI Krolf

Amtoft Krolf
Amtoft Krolf
Vagten Krolf

@BI Krolf

Vagten Krolf

@BI Krolf

Hjgrring Krolf Klub
Thorup Klim Krolf
Krutuglerne

Krolf @ Sommerfuglen
Thorup Klim Krolf
Fjerritslev Krolf
@sterild Seniorklub
Thorup Klim Krolf
Sydthy Krolf
Krutuglerne

@Bl Krolf

@sterild Seniorklub
Thorup Klim Krolf
Thorup Klim Krolf

34
39
43
33
35
36
41
36
38
36
39
37
39
32
33
43
41
33
36
40
39
41
36
36
39
34
39
40
45
35
39
38
46

30
30
29
33
30
33
29
31
32
30
32
34
32
35
36
34
31
33
35
34
33
38
28
32
27
38
33
33
30
35
34
31
32

38
33
31
37
38
34
34
37
34
39
34
35
35
39
37
29
35
41
36
33
36
29
44
41
43
37
38
37
35
40
37
43
34

29
29
33
33
33
33
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
47
47
47
47
51
51
51
54
54
54
57
57
57
57
57
62
62



112

113

114

117

118
120

124
127
135
Hovedtotal

69
75
96
13
84
6
23
30
99
126
68
78
102
47
141

Arne Svendsen
Poul Hansen
Gunner Skaanes
Karl Ejner Jensen
Mogens S. Pedersen
Henrik Jensen
Kristian Andersen
Jan Olsen

Per Nielsen

Erik Jensen

Jacob Olsen
Troels Pedersen
Svend Sunesen
Leo Pedersen
Knud Ngrmglle

Thorup Klim Krolf
@sterild Seniorklub
Amtoft Krolf
Sydthy Krolf

SSK Kantrullerne
@Bl Krolf

@sterild Seniorklub
Klarup Krolf Klub
Hjorring Krolf Klub
@sterild Seniorklub
Thorup Klim Krolf
Sydthy Krolf
Amtoft Krolf
Thorup Klim Krolf
Fjerritslev Krolf

40
38
35
36
35
46
37
48
44
43
40
38
49
40
42

36
33
36
32
35
31
40
37
32
37
37
35
33
38
52

36
41
41
45
43
37
37
32
41
38
43
47
42
49
41

62
62
62
67
67
69
69
71
71
73
74
74
76
77
78
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